THE DATASHEET OF
SRP2510A-1R5M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2.5 ± 0.2
(.098 ± .008)
2.0 ± 0.2
(.079 ± .008)
0.6 ± 0.3

DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Irms
(A)
Typ.
Isat
(A)
Typ.L
(μH)
Tol.
(%)
SRP2510A-R22M 0.22 ±20 35 170 9 12.5 5.9 7.9
SRP2510A-R33M 0.33 ±20 35 170 21 26 4.4 6.6
SRP2510A-R47M 0.47 ±20 35 138 27 32 3.9 5.0
SRP2510A-R68M 0.68 ±20 35 120 37 44 3.4 4.3
SRP2510A-1R0M 1.0 ±20 35 94 45 54 3.0 3.5
SRP2510A-1R5M 1.5 ±20 35 68 76 91 2.5 2.6
SRP2510A-2R2M 2.2 ±20 35 57 99 119 2.3 2.4
SRP2510A-4R7M 4.7 ±20 35 40 220 262 1.36 1.8
Product Dimensions
Electrical Schematic
t
25 °C to Peak